Safety New Products 2021
- From E-stops to PROFIsafe controllers
Antonio Gordillo  / 4  Mayo 2021 /  IMA Marketing
Review Safety
Safety Product Line News
Modular Safety Solutions
Safety Product Line News
Modular Safety Solutions - From E-stops to PROFIsafe controllers

 Select your favorite components
 Check your configuration
 Copy the order key & press "Send request"
 Wait for your personal offer
 Order your desired article
Welcome page at the Modular Operator Station – Configurator
Push-button Box for Modular Operator Station with SE Safety Module
If you need a Push-button Box that is not yet available,
please contact the HMI/IPC team!
Modular Safety Solutions - From E-stops to PROFIsafe controllers
Agenda
 Safety Product Line News
 SPLC1000 PROFIsafe extension for PLCnext Controls
 Axioline Smart Elements PROFIsafe and SafetyBridge Technology
 PSR-ESS – Emergency Stop switches
 AIO 65 Push-button Box
 VIP IO Safety Modules
BU Interface Components
VIP I/O-Marshalling
Delays in project execution time very likely
 Extremely unflexible when it comes to changes (e.g. signal types)
 High planning efforts neccessary
 Exact number and types of IOAs need to be known at a very early
stage
Traditional Process Automation Project
VIP I/O-Marshalling
Approx. 30% savings in project execution times
 High flexibility due to adaptable I/O channels
 Reduced planning effort
 Only overall I/O number needed, not I/O types
 Reduce commissioning efforts
 By using standard adaptable UIO cabinets
Process Automation Project with Universal I/O
VIP I/O-Marshalling
Product Overview
VIP I/O-Marshalling
System cabling
Marshalling
Interface /
functionality
DCS (Universal I/O)
Sensors / actors
Control